
SEPTEMBER 20-OCTOBER 7 | $1,500,000 GTD MAIN EVENT

DATE

9/20/19

9/21/19

9/22/19

9/23/19

9/24/19

9/25/19

9/26/19

9/27/19

DAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

EVENT

EVENT 1A | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$150,000 GTD

EVENT 2 | 5 CARD PLO
W/$200 REBUYS

EVENT 1B | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$150,000 GTD

EVENT 1C | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$150,000 GTD

EVENT 3 | O.E.

EVENT 1D | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$150,000 GTD

EVENT 1 DAY 2 | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$150,000 GTD

EVENT 4 | BLACK CHIP BOUNTY
$30,000 GTD

EVENT 5 | LADIES EVENT

EVENT 6 | SURVIVOR EVENT
$3,000 PAYOUTS

EVENT 7 | SENIORS EVENTS (50+)
$30,000 GTD

EVENT 8 | DEEPSTACKS (8MAX)

EVENT 9 | TRIPLE STACKS
$20,000 GTD

EVENT 10A | LIVE! SIZE
MULTI FLIGHT | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 11 | HORSE

EVENT 10B | LIVE! SIZE
MULTI FLIGHT | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 10C | LIVE! SIZE
MULTI FLIGHT | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 12 | POT LIMIT OMAHA
HI / LO

EVENT 10D | LIVE! SIZE
MULTI FLIGHT | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 13 | DEEPSTACK NLH
1 DAY EVENT | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 10 DAY 2 | LIVE! SIZE
MULTI FLIGHT | $100,000 GTD

MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT
5 SEATS GTD

MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT
5 SEATS GTD

MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT
3 SEATS GTD

EVENT 14 | PURPLE CHIP BOUNTY

MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT
10 SEATS GTD

MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT
10 SEATS GTD

TIME

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

5:15 PM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

5:15 PM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

3:15 PM

7:15 PM

11:15 AM

1:15 PM

7:15 PM

11:15 AM

1:15 PM

5:15 PM

11:15 AM

1:15 PM

5:15 PM

11:15 PM

1:15 PM

3:15 PM

7:15 PM

9:15 AM

12:15 PM

2:15 PM

6:15 PM

BUY-IN

$570

$300

$570

$570

$360

$570

DAY 2

$400

$160

$350

$360

$300

$120

$450

$360

$450

$450

$360

$450

$1,100

DAY 2

$400

$400

$400

$1,600

$400

$400

DATE

9/28/19

9/29/19

9/30/19

10/1/19

10/2/19

10/3/19

10/4/19

10/5/19

10/6/19

10/7/19

DAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

EVENT

EVENT 15 | MAIN EVENT DAY 1A
$1,500,000 GTD

MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT
10 SEATS

MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT
5 SEATS

MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT
10 SEATS

MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT
3 SEATS

EVENT 15 | MAIN EVENT DAY 1B
$1,500,000 GTD

TURBO MEGA SATELLITE
TO MAIN EVENT | 3 SEATS

EVENT 16 | SURVIVOR 
EVENT$3,500 PAYOUTS

TURBO MEGA SATELLITE
TO MAIN EVENT

EVENT 15 | MAIN EVENT DAY 2
$1,500,000 GTD

EVENT 17 | SECOND CHANCE 
TURBO NLH

EVENT 18 | TRIPLE STACKS
$20,000 GTD

EVENT 15 | MAIN EVENT DAY 3
$1,500,000 GTD

EVENT 19 | THE TWENTY FIVE NLH
$25,000 GTD

EVENT 20 | BLACK CHIP
BOUNTY TURBO

EVENT 21A | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 15 | MAIN EVENT DAY 4
FINAL TABLE | $1,500,000 GTD

EVENT 21B | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 21C | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 21D | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 21E | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 21F | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 21G | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 21H | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 21I | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 21J | NLH MULTI FLIGHT
$500,000 GTD

EVENT 21 DAY 2 | NLH
MULTI FLIGHT | $500,000 GTD

TIME

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

4:15 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

7:15 PM

9:15 AM

12:15 PM

2:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

2:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

2:15 PM

6:15 PM

12:15 PM

6:15 PM

12:15 PM

6:15 PM

12:15 PM

6:15 PM

12:15 PM

6:15 PM

1:15 PM

BUY-IN

$3,500

$400

$400

$400

$400

$3,500

$400

$400

$400

DAY 2

$1,500

$120

DAY 3

$250

$400

$360

FINAL TABLE

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

DAY 2
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