



WPT MARYLAND

SEPTEMBER 20-OCTOBER 7 | \$1,500,000 GTD MAIN EVENT







@WPT | @LiveCasinoHotel | @LivePokerRoom

WPT | LiveCasinoHotel

@WorldPokerTour | @LiveCasinoHotel

B.475	DAY		EVENE.	DIW IN	5.475	DAY		EVENT.	BIN/ IN
DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN	DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN
9/20/19	FRIDAY	11:15 AM	EVENT 1A NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$150,000 GTD	\$570	9/28/19	SATURDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 15 MAIN EVENT DAY 1A \$1,500,000 GTD	\$3,500
		12:15 PM	EVENT 2 5 CARD PLO W/\$200 REBUYS	\$300			1:15 PM	MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT 10 SEATS	\$400
		5:15 PM	EVENT 1B NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$150,000 GTD	\$570			4:15 PM	MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT 5 SEATS	\$400
9/21/19	SATURDAY	11:15 AM	EVENT 1C NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$150,000 GTD	\$570			8:15 PM	MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT 10 SEATS	\$400
		12:15 PM	EVENT 3 O.E.	\$360	9/29/19	SUNDAY	9:15 AM	MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT 3 SEATS	\$400
		5:15 PM	EVENT 1D NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$150,000 GTD	\$570			12:15 PM	EVENT 15 MAIN EVENT DAY 1B \$1,500,000 GTD	\$3,500
9/22/19	SUNDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 1 DAY 2 NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$150,000 GTD	DAY 2			1:15 PM	TURBO MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT 3 SEATS	\$400
		1:15 PM	EVENT 4 BLACK CHIP BOUNTY \$30,000 GTD	\$400			7:15 PM	EVENT 16 SURVIVOR EVENT\$3,500 PAYOUTS	\$400
		3:15 PM	EVENT 5 LADIES EVENT	\$160	9/30/19	MONDAY	9:15 AM	TURBO MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT	\$400
		7:15 PM	EVENT 6 SURVIVOR EVENT \$3,000 PAYOUTS	\$350			12:15 PM	EVENT 15 MAIN EVENT DAY 2 \$1,500,000 GTD	DAY 2
9/23/19	MONDAY	11:15 AM	EVENT 7 SENIORS EVENTS (50+) \$30,000 GTD	\$360			2:15 PM	EVENT 17 SECOND CHANCE TURBO NLH	\$1,500
		1:15 PM	EVENT 8 DEEPSTACKS (8MAX)	\$300			7:15 PM	EVENT 18 TRIPLE STACKS \$20,000 GTD	\$120
		7:15 PM	EVENT 9 TRIPLE STACKS \$20,000 GTD	\$120	10/1/19	TUESDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 15 MAIN EVENT DAY 3 \$1,500,000 GTD	DAY 3
9/24/19	TUESDAY	11:15 AM	EVENT 10A LIVE! SIZE MULTI FLIGHT \$100,000 GTD	\$450			2:15 PM	EVENT 19 THE TWENTY FIVE NLH \$25,000 GTD	\$250
		1:15 PM	EVENT 11 HORSE	\$360			7:15 PM	EVENT 20 BLACK CHIP BOUNTY TURBO	\$400
		5:15 PM	EVENT 10B LIVE! SIZE MULTI FLIGHT \$100,000 GTD	\$450	10/2/19	WEDNESDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 21A NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
9/25/19	WEDNESDAY	11:15 AM	EVENT 10C LIVE! SIZE MULTI FLIGHT \$100,000 GTD	\$450			2:15 PM	EVENT 15 MAIN EVENT DAY 4 FINAL TABLE \$1,500,000 GTD	FINAL TABLE
		1:15 PM	EVENT 12 POT LIMIT OMAHA HI / LO	\$360			6:15 PM	EVENT 21B NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
		5:15 PM	EVENT 10D LIVE! SIZE MULTI FLIGHT \$100,000 GTD	\$450	10/3/19	THURSDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 21C NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
9/26/19	THURSDAY	11:15 PM	EVENT 13 DEEPSTACK NLH 1 DAY EVENT \$100,000 GTD	\$1,100			6:15 PM	EVENT 21D NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
		1:15 PM	EVENT 10 DAY 2 LIVE! SIZE MULTI FLIGHT \$100,000 GTD	DAY 2	10/4/19	FRIDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 21E NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
		3:15 PM	MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT 5 SEATS GTD	\$400			6:15 PM	EVENT 21F NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
		7:15 PM	MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT 5 SEATS GTD	\$400	10/5/19	SATURDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 21G NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
9/27/19	FRIDAY	9:15 AM	MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT 3 SEATS GTD	\$400			6:15 PM	EVENT 21H NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
		12:15 PM	EVENT 14 PURPLE CHIP BOUNTY	\$1,600	10/6/19	SUNDAY	12:15 PM	EVENT 211 NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
		2:15 PM	MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT 10 SEATS GTD	\$400			6:15 PM	EVENT 21J NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	\$360
		6:15 PM	MEGA SATELLITE FOR MAIN EVENT 10 SEATS GTD	\$400	10/7/19	MONDAY	1:15 PM	EVENT 21 DAY 2 NLH MULTI FLIGHT \$500,000 GTD	DAY 2